
THE OFFICIAL 2017
TRAVERSE CITY FILM FESTIVAL 

SOUVENIR PROGRAM

• Collectible quality, full color program book
• The only publication with the official, 

final film schedule
• 15,000 copies printed and distributed 

before and during the Festival (July 25 - 30)

RATES

$75 simple ad design fee

Quarter Page . . . . . . . . . .$525 
(2.625" x 4.125")
Half Page . . . . . . . . . . . . .$850 
(5.5" x 4.125")
Inside Cover Half Page $1400
(5.5" x 4.125")
Full Page  . . . . . . . . . . . . .$1400 
(5.5" x 8.5")

Payment not due until August

Mike Bright
231.357.7512 • mike@northernexpress.com

Todd Norris
231.944.6916 • tnorris@tcbusinessnews.com

Kathy Johnson
231.883.7193 • kathy@northernexpress.com

Katy McCain
231.313.3993 • katy@northernexpress.com

Peg Muzzall
231.881.5943 • pmuzzall@charter.net

Michele Young
231.645.4179 • myoung@tcbusinessnews.com
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